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PRODUCT LABEL

Product Title:
Secondary Description:

Pack & Size:

Outers Per Pallet:

Drained Weight:

Country of Origin:

Ingredients:

Instructions for Use:

Cooking Instructions:

Storage Instructions:

Date Marking:

Allergens:

May Contain Allergens:

Modified Atmosphere Pack:

NUTRITION INFORMATION

AS SOLD INFORMATION Portion Size g/ml

Constituents

Energy kJ 

Energy kcal

Fat

    of which saturates

Carbohydrates

    of which sugars

Fibre

Protein

Salt 

Sodium (not declared on label)

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Shelf Life:

Shelf Life Once Opened:

Temperature on Delivery: 35°C

140

NOT APPLICABLE

ITALY
Sunflower Oil (33%), Tomato Pulp (30%), Sundried Tomato (15%), Potato Flakes, Basil (4%), Cheese (4%) (Cheese 
(Milk), Preservative (Egg Lysozyme)), Tomato Paste, Onion, Cashew Nuts (1%), Salt, Yeast Extract, Sugar, Garlic, 
Acidity Regulator (Lactic Acid), Antioxidant (Ascorbic Acid), Extra Virgin Olive Oil.

READY OR HEAT BRIEFLY

0

0.0

0.00

Per Portion

0.0

0.0

0.01.6

0

0

0.0

34.0

N/A

STORE AT ROOM TEMPERATURE - AFTER OPENING KEEP REFRIGERATED AND CONSUME WITHIN 5 DAYS

NO

4.6

11.0

6 JARS PER OUTER - Net weight of each jar is 980g 

0.0

0°CMINIMUM

0.65

4.2

6.0

0.0

Shelf Life on Delivery to Lefktro UK 
Ltd:

PESTO SICILIANO

For Best Before End Date: See neck of the jar

1) For allergens, see ingredients in bold.                                Milk, Egg, Cashew Nuts                                                                                                                          

May also contain celery, fish and other nuts.

SAUCE OF  SUNFLOWER OIL, CHOPPED SUNDRIED TOMATO, BASIL,  GRATED CHEESE AND 
CASHEW NUTS

Per 100g

1532

371

24 months

18 months

5 days - stored in refrigerator

1.9

MAXIMUM
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Coding: Inner

Coding: Outer

Coding: Explanation

ORGANOLEPTICAL

Appearance:

Colour:

Flavour:

Odour:

Texture:

SUITABLE FOR

NO NO
NO NO
YES NO
NO NO

PHYSICAL STANDARDS 

CHEMICAL

MICROBIOLOGICAL

PESTICIDE RESIDUES

PACKAGING

Material % from 
recycled 
material

Recyclable?

PLASTIC 0 Y

PLASTIC SHRINK 
WRAP 0%                     
PAPER 
100%

Y

PLASTIC 0 N

PRODUCT CONTAINS INFORMATION
NO NO NO
NO NO YES
NO NO NO
NO YES NO
NO YES NO
NO NO YES
YES NO NO
YES NO NO

Low Salt Diet

Frequency

potentiometric analysis

JAR MM 96X96X157H; 
50g
LID MM 96X96; 15g

MM 290X200X16H; 30g

Benzoates

Sesame

Non standard

Poultry Products
Caffeine
Casiene
Celery
Cocoa
Crustaceans / Shellfish
Molluscs

Component

POLYPROPYLENE JAR AND 
COVER

SHRINK WRAP

PALLET WRAP - shrink film

Other Seeds
Whey
Yeast and derivatives
Sulphites

Frequency

Dimensions & Weight

Garlic

Rennet

Secondary Packaging (Outer)

Wheat & Wheat Derivatives
Gluten >20ppm
Soya/ Soya Products

Meat & Meat Products 

Rye
Barley
Oats

Method

Halal (Certified)

Tolerance Frequency

Thick, spoonable

NA

Lactose Intolerant Diet

0

Nut Allergy Sufferer

Fresh taste of sundried tomato with oil, cheese and cashew nuts

Poultry

The limit of pesticides is that indicated by the Ministerial Decree of 13/06/2007 - Annex 1; 
venogono pesticides detected on the finished product at random with monthly plan

Beef Products

Method

0

Lot: The lot consists of 6 numbers: 1 number of internal coding; 2-3 years of production; 4-5-6- 
Julian Day. LCYYDDD

Lot: The lot consists of 6 numbers: 1 number of internal coding; 2-3 years of production; 4-5-6- 
Julian Day.  LCYYDDD

BBE: MM / YYYY

Creamy red dark glossy colour 

Red dark - colour may change lightly during shelf-life

Sundried tomato and vegetable oil aroma. Balanced flavour of cheese and nuts

pH

Tertiary Packaging (shrinkwrap 
etc.)

Primary Packaging (Inner)

Type

10000 ufc/gr

>4,20 ± 0,2

Vegans
Coeliacs (Gluten Free)

Vegetarians

NA

Is the product packed to a known 
standard, e.g. Campden Grade?

0

Kosher (Certified)

Parameter Tolerance

On each batch 
processing

Method

TVC Stability analysis

Tolerance

On each Lot

Organism

UNI EN ISO 4833:2004 Conteggio delle 
colonie a 30°C

Parameter
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YES NO NO
NO NO NO
YES YES NO
YES NO NO
YES NO NO
YES YES NO
YES NO NO
YES NO NO
NO YES NO
YES NO NO

TECHNICAL APPROVAL

Name Position Issue Date 06/02/2023

Issue No 5

MRM

Lupin Irradiated Material
Hydrolysed Vegetable Protein Peanuts

Senior Technical Advisor

Animal Fat

BHA / BHT
Lecithin

Hydrogenated /  Trans Fats

Fish Products

Artificial Preservatives

Anne Betty

Artificial Colour
Maize
Mustard

Nuts
Unrefined Nut Oils 

Additives
Azo Dyes

Lactose

Artificial Sweeteners 

Added Sugar
Added Salt

Added Natural Colour

MSG 

Lamb Products
Egg/Egg Products
Cows Milk & Milk Products
Cheese

Pork Products

Alcohol


